CASCADE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NO. 1
Schedule of Cash Position
August 31, 2014

Rate Operating Total
Checking
FirstBank 0.00% 3,841.17 3,841.17
Investments
First Bank - Lockbox 0.05% 35,376.29 356.376.20
Total Funds $ 39,217.46 $  39,217.46

2014 Mill Levy Information:
Certfied General Fund Mill Levy: 0000
Total Certified Mill Levy

Board of Directors:
* P.J. Anderson
* Mike Whittemore
* Mike Herr
* Bob Justis
* Troy Eason

* Board member is an authorized signer on the checking account.
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1-112
1-115
1-142
1-144
1-180
1-182
1-189

1-310
1-345
1-350
1-355
1-356
1-360

1-450

1-497

ASSETS

CASH IN BANK-FIRSTBANK

CASH IN BANK-FIRSTBANK LA
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
IMPROVEMENTS

WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCRUED INTEREST
BOND - PRINCIPLE
DOLA - PRINCIPLE LOAN
DOLA - INTEREST LOAN
PAYABLE TO CSU

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND EQUITY

FUND BALANCE

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
CURRENT EARNINGS

REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES - YTD
BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL FUND EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

CASCADE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NO. 1
GENERAL FUND
BALANCE SHEET
AUGUST 31, 2014

3,841.17
35,376.29
56,332.66

( 19,000.00)
1,203,844.00
300,000.00

( 300,771.00)

1,279,623.12

160,386.25
2,694.01
74,225.82
510,746.57
44,853.71
452,835.88

1,245,742.24

23,143.31
( 23,143.31)
33,880.88
10,737.57
33,880.88

1,279,623.12
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1-505
1-508
1-510
1-512
1-515
1-520
1-560
1-575

1-612
1-615
1-618
1-635
1-670
1-672
1-675
1-680
1-682
1-685
1-693
1-710
1-715
1-718
1-720
1-725
1-730
1-735
1-740
1-745
1-750
1-755
1-760
1-815
1-820
1-825
1-830
1-895

CASCADE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NO. 1

GENERAL FUND

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES COMPARED TO BUDGET
FOR THE 8 MONTHS ENDING AUGUST 31, 2014

REVENUE

WATER SALES

METER FEE

LATE FEES

WATER PROVISION FEE
PIPELINE SURCHARGE
TAP FEES

INTEREST INCOME
MISCELLANEQUS INCOME

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

ACCOUNTING

AUDIT

BANK FEES

ELECTION

INSURANCE/SDA DUES

DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
LEGAL

MANAGEMENT

ENGINEERING
MISCELLANEOUS

PAYROLL TAXES

CHEMICAL AND SUPPLIES
OPERATION LABOR

LOCATES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES EXPENSE
VEHICLE EXPENSE

WATER PURCHASE EXPENSE

WATER QUALITY TESTING EXPENSE
METER SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE

WEBSITE

ENGINEERING / SURVEY

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND POSTAGE
TURSE BOND PAYMENTS

DOLA - INTEREST PAYMENT
DOLA - LOAN PAYMENTS

COS UTILITY INTEREST EXPENSE
EMERGENCY RESERVE

TOTAL EXPENSES

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE PCNT
23,227.90 256,098.07 330,000.00 73,901.93 77.6
10,595.51 41,152.42 .00 41,152.42) .0

675.00 705.00 2,500.00 1,795.00 28.2
9,694.47 32,030.37 .00 32,030.37) .0
13,731.48 49,310.27 148,700.00 99,389.73 33.2
.00 .00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0

4.16 13.01 .00 13.01) .0

.00 405.00 .00 405.00) .0
57,928.52 379,714.14 496,200.00 116,485.86 76.5
3,401.15 29,967.60 15,000.00 14,967.60) 199.8
7,815.70 3125713 7,500.00 23,757.13) 4168
30.60 276.27 100.00 176.27) 276.3
18.00 689.40 1,500.00 810.60 46.0
595.00 7,299.48 8,500.00 1,200.52 85.9
.00 .00 380.00 380.00 .0
4,687.39 41,505.48 12,000.00 29,505.48) 3459
3,924.00 22,022.50 25,000.00 2,977.50 88.1
1,160.00 1,720.00 .00 1,720.00) .0
698.92 3,499.35 1,000.00 2,499.35) 349.9
250.59 3,942.04 2,984.00 958.04) 1321
.00 255.00 1,800.00 1,545.00 14.2
3,249.99 27,439.98 39,000.00 11,5660.02 70.4
.00 .00 600.00 600.00 .0
1,148.68 5,368.10 24,000.00 18,631.90 224
114.87 1,401.08 7,980.00 6,578.92 17.6
.00 345.29 3,600.00 3,254.71 9.6
19,203.30 128,085.43 250,200.00 122,114.57 51.2
.00 1,111.36 1,992.00 880.64 55.8

.00 810.00 3,200.00 2,390.00 253

.00 .00 500.00 500.00 .0

.00 .00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0

.00 3,619.74 1,500.00 2,119.74) 2413
493.36 4,076.05 14,496.00 10,419.95 281
727.59 6,789.47 28,296.00 21,506.53 24.0
2,132.48 19,347.32 38,172.00 18,824.68 50.7
4,543.08 28,148.50 .00 28,148.50) .0
.00 .00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0
54,194.70 368,976.57 494,800.00 125,823.43 746
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CASCADE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NO. 1
GENERAL FUND
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES COMPARED TO BUDGET
FOR THE 8 MONTHS ENDING AUGUST 31, 2014

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE PCNT

EXCESS REVENUE
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 3,733.82 10,737.57 1,400.00 ( 9,337.57) T767.0
FUND BALANCE - BEGINNING .00 23,143.31  ( 532,609.00) ( 555,752.31) 4.4
FUND BALANCE - ENDING 3,733.82 33,880.88 ( 531,209.00) ( 565,089.88) 6.4
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